
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

R50 
50 
9 

CT5 
99 

CT76 
60 
07 
88 
13 
76 

CT55 
1 
3 

NH25 
MA15 
MA24 

75 
25 
04 
27 
06 
24 
55 
02 

Name 

Sam Rameau 
Ronnie Williams 
Chase Dowling 
Chris Pasteryak 
Richard Savary 
Dana DiMatteo 
Matt Hirschman 
Kyle Bonsignore 
Woody Pitkat 
Austin Beers 
Kirk Alexander 
Teddy Hodgdon 
Stephen Kopcik 
Bryan Narducci 
Brian Robie 
Jake Johnson 
Mikey Flynn 
David Arute 
Matt Swanson 
Joey Jarvis 
Derek Robbie 
Les Hinckley 
Todd Patnode 
Ryan Doucette 
Mike Collins 

Class 
Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Best Tm 

12.737 
12.752 
12.753 
12.781 
12.781 
12.784 
12.801 
12.801 
12.822 
12.828 
12.839 
12.849 
12.894 
12.907 
12.914 
12.919 
12.943 
12.952 
12.969 
13.096 
13.150 
13.157 
13.161 
13.168 
13.196 

Diff 

0.015 
0.016 
0.044 
0.044 
0.047 
0.064 
0.064 
0.085 
0.091 
0.102 
0.112 
0.157 
0.170 
0.177 
0.182 
0.206 
0.215 
0.232 
0.359 
0.413 
0.420 
0.424 
0.431 
0.459 

Best Speed 

70.660 
70.577 
70.572 
70.417 
70.417 
70.401 
70.307 
70.307 
70.192 
70.159 
70.099 
70.044 
69.800 
69.730 
69.692 
69.665 
69.536 
69.487 
69.396 
68.723 
68.441 
68.405 
68.384 
68.348 
68.202 

In Lap 

26 
29 
23 
14 
25 
44 
4 

33 
16 
45 
35 
24 
46 
38 
19 
38 
24 
25 
15 
18 
10 
5 

18 
16 
38 

Nat/State 

Westminster, MA 
Lebanon, CT 
Bethlehem, CT 
Moosup, CT 
Canton, MA 
Canton, CT 
Northampton, PA 
Bay Shore, NY 
Bellingham, MA 
Northampton, PA 
West Swanzey, NH 
Danbury, CT 
Newtown, CT 
Colchester, CT 
Sunapee, NH 
Rehoboth, MA 
Hampden, MA 
Stafford Springs, CT 
Harvard, MA 
Windsor, VT 
Bellingham, MA 
Windsor Locks, CT 
Swanzey, NH 
Framingham, MA 
Strafford, NH 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/22/2023 3:23:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Star Speedway 100 

Tri-Track Open Modified Series 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 14:28:34 

Star Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/22/2023 12:00 


