## Star Speedway 100

## Sorted on best lap time

Tri-Track Open Modified Series

Practice 1

Practice started at 14:28:34

Star Speedway 0.250 miles

7/22/2023 12:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	R50	Sam Rameau	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.737		70.660	26	Westminster, MA
2	50	Ronnie Williams	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.752	0.015	70.577	29	Lebanon, CT
3	9	Chase Dowling	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.753	0.016	70.572	23	Bethlehem, CT
4	CT5	Chris Pasteryak	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.781	0.044	70.417	14	Moosup, CT
5	99	Richard Savary	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.781	0.044	70.417	25	Canton, MA
6	CT76	Dana DiMatteo	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.784	0.047	70.401	44	Canton, CT
7	60	Matt Hirschman	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.801	0.064	70.307	4	Northampton, PA
8	07	Kyle Bonsignore	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.801	0.064	70.307	33	Bay Shore, NY
9	88	Woody Pitkat	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.822	0.085	70.192	16	Bellingham, MA
10	13	Austin Beers	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.828	0.091	70.159	45	Northampton, PA
11	76	Kirk Alexander	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.839	0.102	70.099	35	West Swanzey, NH
12	CT55	Teddy Hodgdon	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.849	0.112	70.044	24	Danbury, CT
13	1	Stephen Kopcik	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.894	0.157	69.800	46	Newtown, CT
14	3	Bryan Narducci	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.907	0.170	69.730	38	Colchester, CT
15	NH25	Brian Robie	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.914	0.177	69.692	19	Sunapee, NH
16	MA15	Jake Johnson	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.919	0.182	69.665	38	Rehoboth, MA
17	MA24	Mikey Flynn	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.943	0.206	69.536	24	Hampden, MA
18	75	David Arute	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.952	0.215	69.487	25	Stafford Springs, CT
19	25	Matt Swanson	Tri-Track Open Modifi	12.969	0.232	69.396	15	Harvard, MA
20	04	Joey Jarvis	Tri-Track Open Modifi	13.096	0.359	68.723	18	Windsor, VT
21	27	Derek Robbie	Tri-Track Open Modifi	13.150	0.413	68.441	10	Bellingham, MA
22	06	Les Hinckley	Tri-Track Open Modifi	13.157	0.420	68.405	5	Windsor Locks, CT
23	24	Todd Patnode	Tri-Track Open Modifi	13.161	0.424	68.384	18	Swanzey, NH
24	55	Ryan Doucette	Tri-Track Open Modifi	13.168	0.431	68.348	16	Framingham, MA
25	02	Mike Collins	Tri-Track Open Modifi	13.196	0.459	68.202	38	Strafford, NH

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits